13th District meeting 10/2;{2020

Todd County does not want to play on preexisting dates for distinct seeding. Proposal is to play
each other in all 13th district seeded sports twice home/away. All boys/girls basketball district

games will be played Friday for prime time purposes. Sports of
volleyball/baseball/soccer/softball play district games on Tuesday nights Home/Away.

These proposals were approved 4-0 in previous meetings by all four schools.

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024
2024-2025
2025-2026
2026-2027
2027-2028

2028-2029

Volleyball

Todd County
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County
Todd County
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson

Logan County

District Rotation

Soccer
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County
Todd County
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County

Todd County

Basketball

Logan County
Todd County
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County
Todd County
Russellville

Franklin-Simpson

Baseball/Softball
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County
Todd County
Russellville
Franklin-Simpson
Logan County
Todd County

Russellville

We agree to abide by our district rotation and the seeding policy as agreed.

Logan County High School

Franklin-Simpson High School

Todd County Central

Russellville High School
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